
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FOR POB, RUN S 1331.45 FT, W 437
FT, E 362.18 FT, N 362.18 FT, E 

REED JANIE L
745 SW ENGLISH ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-5S-17-09250-003
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3
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HX HB WX 55,722
135,537
312,065

0

315,282

0654/0242 4/23/1988 WD Q V 27,500
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GRANTEE:
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000043052 Mobile Home 10/27/2021

30274 M H 325 04/12/2012

17806 M H 125 01/08/2001

002336 SFR 43,000 04/06/1989

HX Base Yr

741 SW ENGLISH ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,162 90.8200 101.72 321,639 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2605

BAS 2,605 100 2,605 172,238

FEP 208 80 166 10,976

FGR 700 55 385 25,455

FOP 20 30 6 397

3,533 3,162 209,065

BAS= W26 N20 W20 S20 W17 S35 E15 FEP= S8 E11 FOP= S4 E5 N4
W5$ E15 N8 W26$E48 FGR= E20 N35 W20 S35$ N35$.

BAS

26

20

20

20

17

35

15
48

35

FEP8

11
15

8

26

FOP4

5

45

FGR

20

35

20

35

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


